SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
FLORIDA YOUTH CHALLENGE ACADEMY

STUDENT/EMPLOYEE WORK CALENDAR

2014-2015
Thursday, July 24, 2014 .....ccmiiiinrmniniiicnnieianmanimsenn. First Day Teachers, Planning Day
Friday; July 25; 2014 ...ccciicimiismmmsaimisissssisrinasmises Planning Day
Monday, July 28, 2014.....cccciviiiiiiiiinsniisiinsinnsinsnennassnesses First Day, Students
Monday, September 1, 2014 .....civievceinincrcrnnsnsnssessnninssnens Labor Day, Student/Teacher Holiday
Wednesday, October 8 & Thursday, October 9, 2014 ....... Planning Day, Student Holiday
Friday, October 10, 2014......coccciviniinnnnsnnsnssssnrenssnsssnenssenns Student/Teacher Holiday
Tuesday, November 11, 2014 ....covvoveivienvrenvencneirnnsanssnensnnnns Veteran’s Day, Student/Teacher Holiday
Wednesday, November 26, 2014 ......coovvivenreresnransesnsiaennnn. Planning Day/Student Holiday

Thursday, November 27 & Friday, November 28, 2014 ....Thanksgiving, Student/Teacher Holidays
Wednesday, December 10, 2014 .....cceervransenresseraesersassnssseneens Last Day for Students/Teachers
Tuesday, December 16, 2014......coovvivviiiiecssniniisnisisnessanenans Graduation

Thursday, December 11, 2014 — Thursday, January 22, 2015 Winter Break

Friday, January 23, 2015.......ciinninminiesimsimmassmss. Planning Day, Student Holiday

Monday, January 26, 2015.......cc.cmiiminsiissssnsssnssssrass First Day, Students

Friday, April 3, 2015...ccccusceemmeseiness SRR Good Friday, Student/Teacher Holiday
Wednesday, April 8 & Thursday, April 9, 2015 ................. Planning Day, Student Holiday

Friday, April 104, 200 S:isiisesssisiossmssssisssvssissonisasaivessovsnisise Student/Teacher Holiday

Wednesday, May 20 & Thursday, May 21, 2015................ Planning Days, Student Holiday

Friday, May 22, 2015.......ccccvsuerrrisusnsensrsassassnsssssarsasnssnsssassnnas Student/Teacher Holiday

Monday, May 23, 2005 iiiunssesisssssmieiisniisimsisiimaiis Memorial Day, Student/Teacher Holiday
Wednesday, June 10, 2015 ...imiissnimisissisissossiisossssssiii Last Day, Student/Teachers

Saturday, June 13, 2015 ..reinienesnenmisimemmemmmsse. Graduation
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